BANNER ENGINEERING CORP. May 18, 2023
K100 Basic Daylight Visible Beacon - AC Datasheet
Features
High Daylight Visibility, Single Color Beacon with Optional Alarm for Indoor or Outdoor Use
Models
Standard models shown. Contact factory for other options.
Wiring Diagrams
An "X" denotes an active input.

Document title: K100 Basic Daylight Visible Beacon - AC Datasheet
Part number: 232334
Revision: A
Original Instructions
© Banner Engineering Corp. All rights reserved.
Model
Features ComponentsBlack Anodized
Aluminum
¾ in. NPT
Black Anodized
Aluminum
½ in. NPT
Clear Anodized
Aluminum
½ in. NPT
 SOP-E34-150A 150
mm (6 in) long
 SOP-E12-150A 150 mm
(6 in) long
 SOP-E12-150AC 150
mm (6 in) long
• Elevated-use stand-off pipe
• Black anodized aluminum or clear anod-
ized aluminum surface
• Threaded at both ends
• Compatible with most industrial environ-
ments
 SOP-E34-300A 300
mm (12 in) long
 SOP-E12-300A 300 mm
(12 in) long
 SOP-E12-300AC 300
mm (12 in) long
SOP-E34-600A 600 mm
(24 in) long
 SOP-E12-600A 600 mm
(24 in) long  —
 SOP-E34-900A 900
mm (36 in) long
 SOP-E12-900A 900 mm
(36 in) long
 SOP-E12-900AC 900
mm (36 in) long
 SA-M36E12
• Adapter from M36 thread to 12-14
NPSM thread